Beckenham Crematorium and Cemetery

Elmers End Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 4TD
02086 500322 | beckenham.crematoriumiathecmg.co.uk
www.thecrematoriumandmemorialgroup.co.uk

The Crematorium
and Memorial Group

Price Inform ation - Effective from 1st January 2025

Full Adult Cremation Fee (60 minute total slot length) Monday - Wednesday £1,295

Full Adult Cremation Fee (60 minute total slot length) Thursday - Friday £1,395

Reduced Fee Cremation Services

(9:30am service only - 30 minute total slot length) £810

(5.00pm service only - 30 minute total slot lenglh) £1,050
£730

Early Morning Cremation Service

Saturday £1,734 | Sunday £1,734

Weekend Services

The above cremation fees include:

- All professional services relating to the administration and registration of the cremation, in line with statutory regulation.

- The use of our Chapel along with the assistance of a trained staff member on the day of the service

- The provision of music during the funeral service (please contact the Crematorium for details of our available options).

- The sensitive handling of the cremation in line with environmental legislation.

- The appropriate national environmental levy for mercury abatement.

- The scattering or interment of the ashes within our Gardens of Remembrance, or the
the Cremation Certificate.

preparation for their removal along with

Direct Cremation Fees Unattended (no service)* £400 | Attended £730

* Direct Cremation is an unattended service at 8.15am or 8.20am with no mourners present. Direct Cremation Attended allows a small number of
mourners to be present. The Funeral Director will be required to deliver the coffin to the catafalque with sufficient bearers.

Miscellaneous Fees
Weekday Fees
Full Adult Cremation Mee (Monday - wednesaay)

Full Adult Cremation Feo (Thursday - Midey)
Service for a Child (up to their 18th birthdayy ~ No Charge Visual Tributes

Service Webcast, Live Streaming and Recordings
£1,295 Live + On Demand + Downloadable £54
1,395 Keepsake of Service or Tribule (ovo/uss/slu-rayy  £55

Use of Chapel (extra time or memorial/burial service) £535 single Halo Imaae Camplimentary
Weekend Fees Additional Halo Image £12
Full Adult Cremation Fee (saturday) £1,734 Basic Slideshow (up to 25 images with no music) £49
Full Adult Cremation Fee (sunday) £1,734 For every additional 25 images £22
Service for a Child (up to their 18th birthday) £1,168 Music Tribute (up to 25 images with music) Eof#
. For every additional 25 images £22
SheletsBEl s Themed Tribute (up to 25 images, pro edited with music) £95
Use of (Fhapel (extra time or memorial/burial service) £5355 Barrilly sl Frisuts £30
CrETRLenN of 2 Do Part E283 Additional Keepsake of Service
Fee for the provision of a bearer E27 or Tribute (DVD/USB/Blu-ray) £30
Duplicate Cremation Certificate/ £33 Keepsake Video Book £95
Out of Coyntry Certificate Kespsake Memory Box £130
FES i Spiit ashes £33 Downloadable copy of Music Themed Tribute £10
The scattering of ashes cremated elsewhere £350 )
Extra production work £22
VMS Package 1 £75
VMS Package 2 (up to 25 images with music) £135

The Crematorium and Memorial Group is part of Dignity plc.
Dignity Funerals Ltd. A company registered in England No. 41598. VAT Reg No. 486 6081 14. Part of Dignity plc. A British Company.

4 King Edwards Court, King Edwards Square, Sutton Coldfield B73 6AP. Tel: 0121 354 1557 Fax: 0121 355 8081
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